

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 1379/2009

Date of order-19.03.2019

Goddi Bano

Vs.

State of J&K and ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge

Appearance:-

For the Petitioner(s) : Mr. Arjun Singh Pathania, Advocate.
For the Respondent(s) : Mr. Sudesh Kumar Magotra, GA for R- 1 to 4.
Mr. Masood Ahmed, Advocate for R-5.

Heard in part.

List for continuation on 22nd April, 2019.

Meanwhile, Mr. Sudesh Kumar Magotra, learned Government Advocate shall produce the record.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

JAMMU
19.03.2019
Ram Krishan