

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 1379/2009

Goddi Bano

...Appellant/petitioner (s)

Through :- None

V/s

State of J&K and others

...Respondent(s)

Through :- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

None has caused appearance due to the restrictions imposed by the Civil Administration.

In the interest of justice, adjourned.

List on 21.08.2019.

Jammu
05.08.2019
Sunil-II

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

