

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

SWP No.1379/2009
CM No.5995/2019

Goddi Bano

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Arjun Singh Pathania, Advocate.

v/s

State of J&K & Others

...Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Awaiting appearance of respondents, adjourned.

List on 27.09.2019, higher up, for consideration.

Meanwhile, official respondents to do the needful in terms of
order dated 19.03.2019.

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

Jammu:
21.08.2019
Surinder