

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(Through video conference)**

SWP No. 1379/2009
CM No. 1137/2020

Goddi Bano

....Petitioner(s)

Through :- None

V/s

State of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Ravinder Gupta, AAG vice
Mr. K. D. S. Kotwal, Dy. AG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER
02.02.2021

Mr. Gupta, learned AAG appearing vice Mr. K. D. S. Kotwal, learned Dy. AG seeks and is granted two weeks' time to produce the relevant records in terms of the previous order.

List again on 23.02.2021.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

JAMMU
02.02.2021
(Muneesh)