

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
(through virtual mode)

SWP No. 1379/2009
CM No. 1137/2020

Goddi Bano

.....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs

State of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Masood Ahmed, Advocate for R-5.
None for R-1 to 4.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
24.08.2021

Respondent Nos. 1 to 4 are directed to do the needful in terms of
previous order dated 15.07.2021 on or before the next date of hearing.

List again on 28.10.2021.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu
24.08.2021
Muneesh