

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 1379/2009
CM No. 1137/2020

Goddi Bano

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sandeep Singh, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. S. S. Nanda, Sr. AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER
25.11.2021

Mr. Nanda, learned Sr. AAG submits that he is in possession of the report, which was directed to be filed by the Deputy Commissioner, Doda in terms of earlier order dated 15.07.2021 and shall file the same before the Registry during the course of the day.

List again on 04.12.2021.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

Jammu
25.11.2021
Muneesh