

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 1379/2009

CM No. 1137/2020

Godidi Bano

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Arjun Singh Pathania, Advocate

**Vs**

State of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Suraj Singh, GA  
Ms. Shreya Nagpal, Advocate

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Last opportunity is granted to the respondents for filing objections by the next date of hearing positively.

List for consideration on 26.08.2022.

सत्यमेव जयते

**(Puneet Gupta)  
Judge**

**Jammu**  
13.07.2022  
Shammi