

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 1379/2009

Goddi Bano

.... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Arjun Singh Pathania, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and Ors.

.... Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Suraj Singh, GA.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

30.12.2022

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be heard.

This is a part heard matter of this Court.

List for continuation on 01.02.2023.

**(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge**

Jammu:
30.12.2022
Neha-1