

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

**SWP No. 1379/2009**

**CM No. 1137/2020**

**Goddi Bano**

.....Appellant(s)

Through: None

**Vs**

**State of J&K and Ors.**

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**24.04.2026**

List this petition before some other Bench on 06.07.2026.

**Jammu**  
**24.04.2026**  
**Kanab**



**(Sanjeev Kumar)**  
**Judge**